
001 |RO 25 2010392M | |DB164261 |30.09 10:11:32.1 |OK |01 |006 |
002 |RO 25 2010391M | |DB164239 |30.09 10:11:36.4 |OK |01 |077 |
003 |RO 25 2010379F | |DA709437 |30.09 10:11:44.0 |OK |01 |041 |
004 |RO 25 2010367M | |DB164259 |30.09 10:11:48.5 |OK |02 |051 |
005 |RO 25 0249538F | |DA6D0D3E |30.09 10:11:57.3 |OK |01 |050 |
006 |RO 25 0249558M | |DA2A6A99 |30.09 10:11:58.6 |OK |01 |010 |
007 |RO 25 2010374M | |DB16420A |30.09 10:12:18.9 |OK |02 |064 |
008 |RO 25 0249555M | |DB0D8AAD |30.09 10:12:21.6 |OK |01 |083 |
009 |RO 25 0247716M | |DB0D8A71 |30.09 10:15:54.1 |OK |01 |038 |
010 |RO 25 2010381M | |DB164205 |30.09 10:16:05.1 |OK |02 |007 |
011 |RO 25 0249580M | |DB164253 |30.09 10:16:09.0 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 25 2010371M | |DB164241 |30.09 10:16:14.8 |OK |02 |052 |
013 |RO 25 0249578M | |DB164263 |30.09 10:16:30.9 |OK |01 |068 |
014 |RO 25 2010366M | |DB164258 |30.09 10:16:32.0 |OK |02 |089 |
015 |RO 25 0249503M | |DB0D8A99 |30.09 10:16:44.9 |OK |02 |053 |
016 |RO 25 0249570M | |DB164238 |30.09 10:16:51.5 |OK |01 |040 |
017 |RO 25 0249579M | |DB164242 |30.09 10:16:53.5 |OK |01 |069 |
018 |RO 25 0249506M | |DB0D8A7E |30.09 10:16:56.8 |OK |02 |054 |
019 |RO 25 2010375M | |DB164256 |30.09 10:16:58.6 |OK |02 |094 |
020 |RO 25 2010395M | |DB164227 |30.09 10:17:02.6 |OK |01 |047 |
021 |RO 25 2010398M | |DB164255 |30.09 10:17:02.7 |OK |02 |024 |
022 |RO 25 0249577M | |DB164267 |30.09 10:17:03.7 |OK |01 |079 |
023 |RO 25 0249600M | |DB16423D |30.09 10:17:08.1 |OK |02 |087 |
024 |RO 25 0249540M | |DB0D8A85 |30.09 10:17:13.1 |OK |01 |060 |
025 |RO 25 0249546M | |DB0D8A8E |30.09 10:17:33.3 |OK |02 |020 |
027 |RO 25 0249524M | |DB0D8AAA |30.09 10:17:59.4 |OK |02 |031 |
028 |RO 25 0249544M | |DB0D8A87 |30.09 10:18:07.5 |OK |02 |014 |
029 |RO 25 0249551M | |DB0D8A6B |30.09 10:18:13.8 |OK |01 |076 |
030 |RO 25 0249639M | |DB16425E |30.09 10:18:19.3 |OK |01 |073 |
031 |RO 25 0249533M | |DB0D8A64 |30.09 10:18:21.0 |OK |02 |056 |
032 |RO 25 2010372M | |DB164251 |30.09 10:18:27.4 |OK |01 |001 |
033 |RO 25 0249564M | |DAF606A1 |30.09 10:18:33.7 |OK |02 |097 |
034 |RO 25 2010394M | |DB16424C |30.09 10:18:41.1 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 25 0249545M | |DB0D8A59 |30.09 10:18:51.3 |OK |01 |081 |
036 |RO 25 0249634M | |DB164237 |30.09 10:19:25.8 |OK |01 |034 |
037 |RO 25 0249553M | |DB0D8A6D |30.09 10:19:27.2 |OK |01 |072 |
038 |RO 25 0249565M | |DA5B7768 |30.09 10:19:31.0 |OK |01 |003 |
039 |RO 25 2010370M | |DB16422C |30.09 10:19:31.8 |OK |02 |029 |
040 |RO 25 0249537M | |DB0D8A9B |30.09 10:19:33.4 |OK |02 |022 |
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041 |RO 25 0249556M | |DB0D8A79 |30.09 10:19:35.8 |OK |02 |078 |
042 |RO 25 0249516M | |DB0D8A6E |30.09 10:19:46.9 |OK |01 |013 |
043 |RO 25 0249543M | |DB0D8A75 |30.09 10:19:50.2 |OK |02 |062 |
044 |RO 25 0249519M | |DB0D8A5C |30.09 10:20:42.6 |OK |01 |071 |
045 |RO 25 0249552M | |DB0D8A8D |30.09 10:23:57.1 |OK |01 |030 |
046 |RO 25 0249514M | |DB0D8A73 |30.09 10:24:02.8 |OK |02 |098 |
047 |RO 25 2010364M | |DB164266 |30.09 10:24:09.9 |OK |02 |025 |
048 |RO 25 0249549M | |DB0D8A78 |30.09 10:24:13.9 |OK |02 |059 |
049 |RO 25 0249534M | |DB0D8AA1 |30.09 10:24:18.5 |OK |02 |061 |
050 |RO 25 0249520M | |DB0D8A9D |30.09 10:24:23.6 |OK |02 |005 |
051 |RO 25 0249510M | |DB0D8A62 |30.09 10:24:44.7 |OK |02 |032 |
052 |RO 25 0249530M | |DB0D8AAE |30.09 10:25:03.0 |OK |02 |090 |
053 |RO 25 0247719F | |DAA46E79 |30.09 10:26:45.4 |OK |01 |044 |
054 |RO 25 0249513M | |DB0D8A61 |30.09 10:26:47.6 |OK |01 |027 |
055 |RO 25 0249582M | |DB16425B |30.09 10:26:53.8 |OK |01 |049 |
056 |RO 25 2010399M | |DB164249 |30.09 10:26:55.8 |OK |02 |067 |
057 |RO 25 0249588M | |DB164246 |30.09 10:26:58.3 |OK |01 |037 |
058 |RO 25 0249560M | |DA37D71E |30.09 10:27:02.1 |OK |02 |016 |
059 |RO 25 2010382M | |DB164243 |30.09 10:27:07.9 |OK |02 |099 |
060 |RO 25 0249511M | |DB0D8A94 |30.09 10:27:08.5 |OK |02 |017 |
061 |RO 25 0249587M | |DB164206 |30.09 10:27:09.2 |OK |01 |074 |
062 |RO 25 0249522M | |DB0D8A65 |30.09 10:27:10.6 |OK |02 |033 |
063 |RO 25 0249502M | |DB0D8A50 |30.09 10:27:15.3 |OK |01 |021 |
064 |RO 25 0249536M | |DB0D8A5D |30.09 10:27:17.8 |OK |02 |057 |
065 |RO 25 0249548M | |DB0D8A7A |30.09 10:27:18.4 |OK |02 |028 |
066 |RO 25 0249532M | |DB0D8AA5 |30.09 10:27:18.7 |OK |01 |066 |
067 |RO 25 0249640M | |DB16424E |30.09 10:27:19.8 |OK |01 |015 |
068 |RO 25 0249523M | |DB0D8A51 |30.09 10:27:29.9 |OK |02 |023 |
069 |RO 25 2010368M | |DB16424F |30.09 10:27:32.1 |OK |02 |018 |
070 |RO 25 2010387M | |DB16425D |30.09 10:27:36.2 |OK |01 |096 |
071 |RO 25 0249569M | |DA5B65C0 |30.09 10:27:40.1 |OK |01 |080 |
072 |RO 25 0249517M | |DB0D8A53 |30.09 10:27:42.6 |OK |02 |063 |
073 |RO 25 0249504F | |DB005579 |30.09 10:27:55.1 |OK |02 |065 |
074 |RO 25 0249542M | |DB0D8AA4 |30.09 10:28:53.3 |OK |02 |091 |
075 |RO 25 2010396M | |DB164224 |30.09 10:31:27.3 |OK |01 |075 |
076 |RO 25 0249501M | |DB0D8A91 |30.09 10:31:27.7 |OK |02 |026 |
077 |RO 25 0249598M | |DB16422B |30.09 10:31:30.2 |OK |01 |008 |
078 |RO 25 0249528M | |DB0D8A93 |30.09 10:31:47.6 |OK |02 |093 |
079 |RO 25 2010378M | |DB16423B |30.09 10:32:07.6 |OK |02 |095 |
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080 |RO 25 2010203M | |DB16425C |30.09 10:32:43.9 |OK |01 |035 |
081 |RO 25 0249515M | |DB0D8AA3 |30.09 10:33:43.3 |OK |02 |085 |
082 |RO 25 2010600M | |DB164264 |30.09 10:33:47.1 |OK |01 |082 |
083 |RO 25 2010400M | |DB16420F |30.09 10:39:06.2 |OK |01 |012 |
084 |RO 25 0249571M | |DB164247 |30.09 11:12:28.3 |OK |01 |045 |
085 |RO 25 0249550M | |DB0D8A4C |30.09 11:21:07.7 |OK |02 |086 |
086 |RO 25 0249586F | |DB05208F |30.09 11:23:27.0 |OK |01 |048 |
087 |RO 25 2010386M | |DB16421F |01.10 13:14:32.1 |OK |01 |046 |
088 |RO 25 0249526M | |DB0D8A54 |01.10 13:20:19.3 |OK |02 |055 |
089 |RO 25 2010390M | |DB164262 |01.10 13:24:14.4 |OK |01 |039 |
090 |RO 25 0249599M | |DB16425F |01.10 13:34:01.6 |OK |01 |084 |
091 |RO 25 2010599M | |DB164244 |01.10 13:34:53.3 |OK |01 |070 |
092 |RO 25 0240000M | |DB0D8A55 |01.10 13:35:27.3 |OK |01 |043 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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